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Women / XD / XD ALL 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Trotman624
Bay City

9.325 8.550 9.1759.450 36.500
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kylee Sutherland-Maxwell693
Bay City

9.600 8.600 9.1508.950 36.300
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kaylie Mizerany515
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.850 8.7008.550 35.250
4 1 3 5 3 

3 

Rhia Snyder623
Bay City

9.225 7.900 9.2508.150 34.525
3 4 4 1 4 

4 

Lauren Shields576
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 6.900 8.9257.100 31.425
5 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / XP / XP s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Scioscia348
TNT Jacksonville

9.375 9.100 9.0008.675 36.150
1 2 8T 8T 1 

1 

Addison Delsanto260
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.650 9.2508.900 35.900
3 4T 6 2 2 

2 

Samantha Visconti620
Bay City

8.950 9.400 9.1008.400 35.850
8T 1 11 5T 3 

3 

Chloe Balazic326
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 7.800 9.2759.400 35.825
2 11 1 1 4 

4 

Courtnie Lee617
Bay City

8.650 8.950 9.0509.000 35.650
13 3 5 7 5 

5 

Elizabeth Lydon507
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.450 9.0008.850 35.300
5T 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Isabella Swartz506
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.100 9.1009.050 34.950
12 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Katherine McCaffrey577
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 7.650 9.1259.100 34.725
10 12 3 4 8 

8 

Madison Kennedy338
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 8.150 8.8008.575 34.475
8T 8 10 12T 9 

9 

Isabella Recktenwald618
Bay City

9.000 8.200 9.0008.200 34.400
5T 7 12 8T 10 

10 

Abigail Maynor342
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 7.900 8.9508.675 34.275
11 10 8T 11 11 

11 

Madison Hanke337
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.650 8.8007.700 34.150
5T 4T 13 12T 12 

12 

Tess Bynum324
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 0.000 9.2259.375 27.650
4 13 2 3 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Nyhus263
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.500 9.4509.225 37.625
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kayla Falbo262
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.050 9.2259.350 37.000
6 6 1 4 2 

2 

Amanda Barrett258
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.100 9.1759.050 36.625
7 5 5 6 3 

3 

Katelyn Schrader517
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 9.300 9.3508.600 36.225
9 4 8 2 4 

4 

Morgan Bott513
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.300 9.1259.250 35.725
8 12 2 8 5 

5 

Christina Russell264
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.150 9.3008.625 35.575
2 14 7 3 6 

6 

Emma McCardle343
TNT Jacksonville

8.925 8.700 8.8009.075 35.500
10 8 4 11T 7 

7 

Katherine Barringer327
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 9.475 8.8008.500 35.475
14 2 9 11T 8 

8 

Abigail Seibold696
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.500 9.0259.000 35.375
11 11 6 9 9 

9 

Maddie Sullivan511
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.650 9.2007.700 35.150
1 9 12 5 10 

10 

Dee Campbell332
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 8.550 8.6258.425 35.000
5 10 10 13 11 

11 

Erianne Aberin615
Bay City

8.800 9.350 9.1507.650 34.950
12 3 13 7 12T

12T

Keagan Braun616
Bay City

8.750 8.850 9.0008.350 34.950
13 7 11 10 12T

12T

Erica Campbell331
TNT Jacksonville

9.450 8.200 8.5500.000 26.200
3T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch P 111.600 28.325 27.650 27.625 28.000
11 2 2

2 TNT Jacksonville P 110.850 28.225 27.275 27.850 27.500
32 3 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa P 108.875 27.650 26.400 27.150 27.675
23 4 3

4 Bay City P 107.500 26.750 27.700 25.750 27.300
44 1 4
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Barnhill210
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.500 9.3508.800 36.200
5 3 5 3 1 

1 

Briana Rizner205
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.550 9.3258.550 36.175
2 1 7T 4 2 

2 

Baleigh Pennington579
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.700 9.3759.325 36.000
3T 7T 2T 1T 3 

3 

Eden Fleming387
World Class - FL

8.475 9.525 8.1509.500 35.650
8 2 1 13 4 

4 

Sky Smatsky279
Premier - FL

8.350 8.900 8.8009.325 35.375
10 5 2T 8 5 

5 

Sophia Evangelista168
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.925 9.3758.550 35.350
6T 4 7T 1T 6 

6 

Abbey Vasquez679
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 8.700 9.0258.500 35.150
1 7T 10T 7 7 

7 

Emma Beckman370
Tropical Twisters

8.450 8.750 8.6508.550 34.400
9 6 7T 9 8 

8 

Madison Brosious169
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 8.600 9.1508.500 34.250
12 9T 10T 5 9 

9 

Cassidy Zellner390
World Class - FL

8.500 8.250 8.5258.950 34.225
6T 11 4 11 10 

10 

Helen Geiger388
World Class - FL

8.600 8.150 8.5008.675 33.925
3T 12 6 12 11 

11 

Gianna Robinson172
Coast Elite - FL

8.075 8.600 9.1008.000 33.775
11 9T 13 6 12 

12 

Gabriella Fior371
Tropical Twisters

7.350 7.650 8.6008.500 32.100
13 13 10T 10 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo231
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.450 9.1508.750 36.775
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Kara Taylor583
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 9.400 9.2759.000 36.550
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Lauren Rossman278
Premier - FL

8.750 8.900 9.1759.225 36.050
7 6 1 4 3 

3 

Jordan Lyle341
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.050 9.0508.550 35.500
6 4 7 7 4 

4 

Macyn Graham428
Golden City

9.100 8.200 9.4508.675 35.425
2 10 5T 1 5 

5 

Anna Woelk280
Premier - FL

8.900 8.550 9.2008.675 35.325
4 7 5T 3 6 

6 

Isabella Thomas173
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 9.100 9.1008.875 35.275
9 3 3 6 7 

7 

Halee Evelyn Sansone516
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.000 9.0008.150 35.100
3 5 9 8 8 

8 

Valeria Martinez162
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.500 8.8008.100 33.750
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Kayla Wooten375
Tropical Twisters

7.600 8.150 8.7508.300 32.800
11T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Samantha Pierson373
Tropical Twisters

7.600 8.325 8.7007.825 32.450
11T 9 11 11 11 

11 

Lilly Seger669
Elite World

8.100 7.600 7.9007.800 31.400
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Diago261
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.850 9.1009.475 37.625
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Taylor Patten430
Golden City

9.425 9.500 8.0009.400 36.325
1 2T 2 12 2 

2 

Haruka Ozturk295
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 9.500 9.1009.350 36.100
8T 2T 3 2T 3T

3T

Madison Van Niekerk174
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 9.325 9.2258.950 36.100
3T 4 4 1 3T

3T

Roselyn Llanes296
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 9.300 8.8758.750 35.375
5T 5 5T 7 5 

5 

Kaylin Frankhouser336
TNT Jacksonville

8.150 8.950 8.9008.700 34.700
8T 6T 7T 6 6 

6 

Deanna Moody344
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.350 8.9258.600 34.475
3T 8T 9 4T 7 

7 

Savannah Redman171
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.950 8.5508.700 34.250
10 6T 7T 10 8 

8 

Alexia Gross429
Golden City

8.375 8.350 8.6258.750 34.100
7 8T 5T 9 9 

9 

Isabel Reyes431
Golden City

8.450 7.950 8.8008.425 33.625
5T 10 10 8 10 

10 

Taylor Rasmussen374
Tropical Twisters

7.750 7.850 8.9258.100 32.625
11T 11 11 4T 11 

11 

Alicia Porch581
Top Flight BobSierra

7.750 6.250 8.1756.500 28.675
11T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Pritchard215
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.575 9.5259.250 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Weaver518
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.400 9.2759.225 37.050
3 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Maddie Bain277
Premier - FL

8.900 9.400 9.2259.200 36.725
5 2T 3 5 3 

3 

Emily Wilcox216
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.850 9.3509.000 36.200
4 7 5 2 4 

4 

Marissa Steiner432
Golden City

8.775 9.050 9.3258.750 35.900
6 6 6 3 5 

5 

Natalya Zavala297
Tampa Gymnastics

8.100 9.100 9.1009.075 35.375
11 5 4 7 6 

6 

Jordan Young281
Premier - FL

9.500 8.650 8.7257.750 34.625
1 8 11 9 7 

7 

Allie Gagne674
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 8.200 9.2008.325 34.300
9 11 10 6 8 

8 

Codi Petersen345
TNT Jacksonville

7.450 9.350 8.6508.700 34.150
12 4 7 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Branch461
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.150 8.4758.400 33.775
7 12 9 11 10T

10T

Mya Cruz694
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.400 8.1508.525 33.775
8 10 8 12 10T

10T

Tatianna Restrepo582
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.450 8.8507.700 33.450
10 9 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bekah Akins460
Temple Terrace

9.300 8.800 8.8759.325 36.300
1 5T 1 6 1 

1 

Emily Golomb514
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.225 9.0009.000 36.025
5 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Kayla Bump509
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.850 8.9258.950 35.575
4 4 4T 5 3 

3 

Kiley Beckwith512
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.250 8.7509.075 35.175
2 9 2 8T 4 

4 

Ally Ellis212
Lakewood Ranch

8.475 8.600 9.0008.900 34.975
7 7 6T 2T 5 

5 

Coral Clark426
Golden City

8.750 8.350 9.0008.700 34.800
6 8 8T 2T 6 

6 

Lindsay Cleveland427
Golden City

8.350 8.800 8.6258.950 34.725
8 5T 4T 10 7 

7 

Madison Pickett580
Top Flight BobSierra

7.500 9.300 8.8508.900 34.550
12 1 6T 7 8 

8 

Cameron Kollmar519
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.050 8.5756.900 33.425
3 3 12 12 9 

9 

Kelly Dunsmore508
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.250 9.1008.700 33.250
11 12 8T 1 10 

10 

Isabel Borda578
Top Flight BobSierra

8.225 7.350 8.7508.625 32.950
10 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Anna Vinson433
Golden City

8.250 7.450 8.6007.950 32.250
9 10 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL S 109.850 27.300 27.200 27.750 27.600
11 3 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 106.850 24.700 27.900 27.175 27.075
24 1 2

3 TNT Jacksonville S 106.375 26.150 27.350 26.000 26.875
32 2 4

4 World Class - FL S 103.800 25.575 25.925 27.125 25.175
43 4 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 112.850 27.925 28.975 27.725 28.225
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 109.550 27.200 27.675 27.300 27.375
53 2 2

3 Golden City L 109.525 27.300 27.350 27.100 27.775
32 5 4

4 Top Flight BobSierra L 108.875 26.400 27.400 27.225 27.850
24 3 3

5 Coast Elite - FL L 107.100 25.450 27.375 26.525 27.750
45 4 5

6 Tropical Twisters L 100.750 23.800 25.225 25.350 26.375
66 6 6

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 9-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2016 4:54:15 PM

Women / XB / XB s7grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Jerabek180
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 9.300 8.8508.750 35.725
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Journey Cook178
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 9.500 8.6009.100 35.700
7T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Anna Jerabek179
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.000 8.5508.850 35.250
1 3 3 4 3 

3 

Gracie Beckman360
Tropical Twisters

8.700 8.850 8.4508.700 34.700
4 4T 5T 5 4 

4 

Jaiden Kram176
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.650 8.7008.250 34.200
5 9 9 2 5 

5 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson177
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.850 8.0008.700 34.050
7T 4T 5T 7 6 

6 

Alana Kortkamp363
Tropical Twisters

8.800 8.800 7.5508.550 33.700
3 7T 8 9 7 

7 

Sarah MacMullan292
Premier - FL

7.800 8.800 7.5008.950 33.050
9 7T 2 10 8 

8 

Mizzorey Mondragon175
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 7.550 8.1008.700 32.900
6 10 5T 6 9 

9 

Alexa Deen290
Premier - FL

7.700 8.850 7.6008.200 32.350
10 4T 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s7grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Lopez199
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.200 9.5509.525 37.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jackie Rudas369
Tropical Twisters

8.650 9.300 9.1008.300 35.350
4T 1 8 2 2 

2 

Desiree Poretta368
Tropical Twisters

8.900 8.650 8.6009.125 35.275
2 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Mia Ottolini366
Tropical Twisters

8.350 8.575 8.2508.900 34.075
7 8 4 5T 4 

4 

Estelle Mendes365
Tropical Twisters

8.400 9.000 8.5507.900 33.850
6 4 10 4 5 

5 

Megan Padron367
Tropical Twisters

8.700 8.650 8.2508.200 33.800
3 6T 9 5T 6 

6 

Trinity Perkins293
Premier - FL

7.900 9.050 7.6509.050 33.650
9 3 3 9 7 

7 

Sabrina Kosmala364
Tropical Twisters

7.400 8.750 8.2008.350 32.700
10 5 6T 7 8 

8 

Emma Gaskin291
Premier - FL

8.250 8.300 7.7508.350 32.650
8 9 6T 8 9 

9 

Cora Woodward294
Premier - FL

8.650 7.750 7.0008.375 31.775
4T 10 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s7grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Sablan200
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.800 9.4759.650 38.175
3T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Averso196
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.875 9.5259.500 38.150
3T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Payton Salvant201
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.775 9.4259.475 37.875
6 3 4 3 3 

3 

Caroline Blondell197
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.325 9.1509.350 37.225
1 5 6 6 4 

4 

Brooke Breton198
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.300 9.2009.550 37.175
7 6T 2 5 5 

5 

Isabel Marquez465
Titanium

9.350 9.350 9.0009.300 37.000
2 4 8T 8T 6 

6 

Ashley Miller466
Titanium

9.250 8.900 9.2509.325 36.725
3T 10 7 4 7 

7 

Jules Cunard361
Tropical Twisters

8.500 9.300 9.0509.300 36.150
11 6T 8T 7 8 

8 

Kristen Abrams359
Tropical Twisters

9.000 8.950 9.0008.800 35.750
8 9 11 8T 9 

9 

Grayson Felize464
Titanium

8.750 9.150 8.2509.400 35.550
10 8 5 11 10T

10T

Alexsia Hubbard362
Tropical Twisters

8.900 8.650 9.0009.000 35.550
9 11 10 8T 10T

10T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch B 114.625 27.900 29.450 28.725 28.550
11 1 1

2 Titanium B 109.275 27.350 27.400 28.025 26.500
32 4 2

3 Tropical Twisters B 108.975 26.800 27.600 27.425 27.150
23 3 3

4 Coast Elite - FL B 106.925 26.275 27.800 26.700 26.150
44 2 4

5 Premier - FL B 100.875 24.800 26.700 26.375 23.000
55 5 5
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Women / XS / XS s7grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Brandt202
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.850 9.3759.450 37.725
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Abril Steele288
Premier - FL

9.200 9.400 9.3009.475 37.375
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Amber Gingras355
Tropical Twisters

8.525 9.250 9.0009.050 35.825
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Micaela Palmer463
Golden City

9.450 8.100 8.6509.300 35.500
1 10 3 5 4 

4 

Kathleen Stoddard357
Tropical Twisters

8.000 9.200 8.8008.600 34.600
7T 4T 6T 4 5 

5 

Joycelyn Cliser354
Tropical Twisters

8.000 9.200 8.3008.500 34.000
7T 4T 9 6 6 

6 

Natalie Moore284
Premier - FL

8.100 9.125 8.1758.550 33.950
5T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Qyara Rackley286
Premier - FL

8.100 8.625 8.1508.725 33.600
5T 8 5 8T 8 

8 

Brianna Grieves-Curl670
Elite World

6.900 9.000 8.1508.600 32.650
10 7 6T 8T 9 

9 

Shantel Mena376
Tropical Twisters

7.000 8.400 8.0507.750 31.200
9 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS s7grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nova Pollard214
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.575 9.6259.375 38.125
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Gianna Falbo203
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.250 9.4259.500 37.575
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sarah Workman208
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.600 9.3509.550 37.250
5T 1 1 3 3 

3 

Hailey Gouldborne283
Premier - FL

9.650 9.175 8.8009.200 36.825
1 4T 6 4 4 

4 

Sienna Silvest635
Premier - FL

8.750 9.175 8.7009.150 35.775
5T 4T 7 5T 5 

5 

Nyla Flowers436
Golden City

9.050 8.850 8.6009.250 35.750
4 9T 4T 8T 6 

6 

Mia Bruno353
Tropical Twisters

8.550 9.150 8.7009.250 35.650
9 6 4T 5T 7 

7 

Savannah Schaberg287
Premier - FL

8.625 8.850 8.6009.075 35.150
8 9T 9 8T 8 

8 

Amya Kingsley356
Tropical Twisters

8.300 8.900 8.6509.100 34.950
10 8 8 7 9 

9 

Bailey Dorn282
Premier - FL

8.700 9.050 8.3008.700 34.750
7 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS s7grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Taylor207
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.775 9.2509.125 37.675
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Meghan Player204
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.550 9.5509.000 37.050
7 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Monica Shaw206
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.000 9.0009.475 36.675
4 4T 1 5T 3 

3 

Emily Wynacht289
Premier - FL

9.100 9.000 8.6509.325 36.075
5T 4T 2 7T 4 

4 

Audrey Boone434
Golden City

8.900 8.850 9.0509.000 35.800
8 6 5T 4 5 

5 

Bryn Hall437
Golden City

9.350 7.850 9.1759.100 35.475
2 10 4 3 6 

6 

Celia Young439
Golden City

9.100 8.250 9.0009.000 35.350
5T 9 5T 5T 7 

7 

Katie Weaver358
Tropical Twisters

8.700 8.800 8.6509.000 35.150
9 7 5T 7T 8 

8 

Madison Tuch438
Golden City

9.225 8.350 8.5508.850 34.975
3 8 9 9 9 

9 

Savannah Parrish285
Premier - FL

8.050 9.075 8.3008.450 33.875
10 3 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch * 114.825 28.475 29.225 28.525 28.600
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL * 110.500 27.950 27.750 28.000 26.800
33 2 2

3 Golden City * 108.950 28.025 26.050 27.650 27.225
22 4 3

4 Tropical Twisters * 107.325 25.775 27.650 27.400 26.500
44 3 4
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